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Beginning Workday for 240/260 day employees 
Holiday (July 4th)  
Beginning Workday for 220 day employees 
Beginning Workday for 215 day employees 
Beginning Workday for 210 day employees 
Beginning Workday for 200 day employees 
Registration 
Teacher Workdays (*no students) 
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6 

13 
13 
20 

20-24 
27-31 

First Day for Students 3 

Interim Reports Issued 
Holiday (Labor Day)  

2 
7 

End of 1st Quarter 
Fall Intercession 
Report Cards Issued 
Parent Conferences (2:00—6:00) - (*early dismissal for students) 

2 
5-9 
16 
22 

Election Day  
Interim Reports Issued 
Holiday (Thanksgiving) 

3 
13 

23-27 

14-18 
18 

21-31 
25 

Semester 1 Exams 
Half Day for Students—End of 1st Semester/Quarter 2 
Winter Intercession 
Holiday - Christmas 

Holiday - New Years Day 
Winter Intercession continues 
Teacher Workday 
Report Cards Issued 
Holiday - Martin Luther King’s Day 

1 
1-4 

4 
11 
18 

Interim Reports Issued 
Parent Conferences (8:00-12:00) - (*no students) 
Holiday - President’s Day 

5 
12 
15 

End of 3rd Quarter 
Teacher Workday 
Report Cards Issued 
Spring Intercession 
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15 
19 

29-31 

Holiday - (Easter) 
Spring Intercession continues 
Interim Reports Issued 

2 
1-9 
29 

Holiday (Memorial Day)  31 

Half Day Students 
Half Day Students/Last Day of School—West Florence High Graduation 

Teacher Workday—Wilson High Graduation 
Last Day for 190 day employees—South Florence Graduation 
Last Day for 200 day employees 
Last Day for 210 day employees 
Last Day for 215 day employees 
Last Day for 220 day employees 
Last Day for 240/260 day employees 
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11 
18 
25 
25 
30 

Year-
Round 

02/10/2020 

Early Dismissal Days 
* Elementary Schools dismissal at 12:10pm and Middle/High Schools dismissal at 1:30pm,  October 22 
* Half Day - December 18, June 1, June 2  Elementary 11:10am, Middle and High Schools 12:00pm) 

Make-up Days (in order) - February 15, March 15, June 3 


